
28.09.2023

19544

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

3745

0149

 65850

 6506

133,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

742,00 g

6,10 mm

PIC 19544

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.000,00 g

94,80 mm

71,40 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  131

 125

 113

 126

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

22642Tätowier-Nr.:

07.03.2024ZW-Schätztermin:


